5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

SOUTH

MONDAY

NORTH

GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE

TUESDAY

SOUTH

NORTH

SOUTH

WEDNESDAY

NORTH

THURSDAY

SOUTH

NORTH

SOUTH

FRIDAY

Open Play
Basketball
5:00 -
8:00 AM

Open Play
Pickleball

8:00 -
11:00 AM

Open Play
Basketball
11:00 -
9:00 PM

Open Play

Basketball

5:00 AM-
4:30 PM

Open Climb

4:30-5:15 PM

Open Play
Basketball
4:30 -
9:00 PM

SATURDAY

Open Play
7-8AM

Open Play
7-8AM

Pick-Up Pick-Up Pick-Up
Basketball | Basketball Basketball
8:00 - 8:00 - 8:00 -
9:45 AM 9:45 AM 9:45 AM

UPDATED 10/1/24

SUNDAY
NORTH

Pick-Up
Basketball
8:00 -
9:45 AM

Open Play Open Play | OpenPlay | Open Play Open Play | Open Play
Basketball Basketball | Basketball J§ Basketball Basketball | Basketball
5:00 - 5:00 - 5:00 - 5:00 - 5:00 - 5:00 -
7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM

Pick-Up Pick-Up Pick-Up Pick-Up
Basketball | Basketball Basketball | Basketball
7:00 - 7:00 - 7:00 - 7:00 -
Open Play 9:00AM | 9:00AM || OPen Play 9:00AM | 9:00 AM
Pickleball Pickleball
7:00 - 7:00 -
11:00 AM | Open Play [t Open Play 1:00 AM | ©ren Play | Open Play
Basketball || Pickleball Basketball i pickleball
5:00 AM_ 9:00 = 5:00 AM- 9.00 _
4:30 PM 12:00 PM 4:30 PM 12:00 PM
Open Play Open Play
9:00 -
9:00 - :
4:30 PM 4:30 PM
Open Play Open Play Open Play
Basketball Basketball Basketball
11:00 - 12:00 - 11:00 - Open Play Climbing Club
9:00 PM 9:00 PM 9:00 PM Basketball R¥ERELFTY
Youth Youth Youth 12:00 -
Basketball Basketball Basketball f| 9:00 PM Youth
4:30 - 4:30 - 4:30 - Basiesoall
7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7.30 PM
Open Play Open Play Open Play Open Play
Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball
7:30 - 7:30 - 7:30 - 7:30 -
9:00 PM 9:00 PM 9:00 PM 9:00 PM

Youth Youth
Basketball | OpenPlay l Basketball
10:00 - Basketball 10:00 -
8:00 PM 10:00 - 5:00 PM

3:00 PM

Youth
Basketball
3:00 -
8:00 PM

Open Pickleball

(3rd Floor)
Mon-Fri: 6:30-8 PM
Sat & Sun: 9-4 PM

Open Climb
10:30 -
12:30 PM

Open Play
Basketball
10:00 -
1:30 PM

Youth
Basketball
1:30 -
5:00 PM




