

GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE

UPDATED 10/1/24

	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH
5:00 AM 6:00 AM	Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 8:00 AM		Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 7:00 AM		Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 7:00 AM	Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 7:00 AM	Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 7:00 AM		Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 7:00 AM	Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 7:00 AM				
7:00 AM					Pick-Up Basketball	Pick-Up Basketball			Pick-Up Basketball	Pick-Up Basketball	Open Play 7 - 8 AM	Open Play 7 – 8 AM		
8:00 AM			Open Play		7:00 - 9:00 AM	7:00 -	Open Play		7:00 -	7:00 -	Pick-Up	Pick-Up	Pick-Up	Pick-Up
9:00 AM	Open Play Pickleball 8:00 -	Onen Blay	Pickleball 7:00 - 11:00 AM	Open Play	Open Play	9:00 AM	Pickleball 7:00 -	Open Play	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	8:00 - 9:45 AM	Basketball 8:00 - 9:45 AM	Basketball 8:00 - 9:45 AM	Basketball 8:00 - 9:45 AM
10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Open Play Basketball	II:OO AM	Basketball	Pickleball		11:00 AM	Basketball 5:00 AM-	Open Play Pickleball					
11:00 AM		5:00 AM- 4:30 PM		5:00 AM- 4:30 PM	9:00 - 12:00 PM			4:30 PM	9:00 - 12:00 PM					Open Climb 10:30 - 12:30 PM
12:00 PM						Open Play Basketball				Open Play Basketball				
1:00 PM						9:00 - 4:30 PM				9:00 - 4:30 PM	Youth Basketball 10:00 -	Open Play Basketball	Youth Basketball 10:00 -	Open Play Basketball 10:00 -
2:00 PM											8:00 PM	10:00 - 3:00 PM	5:00 PM	1:30 PM
3:00 PM	Open Play		Open Play		Open Play		Open Play							Youth Basketball
4:00 PM	Basketball 11:00 -		Basketball 11:00 -		Basketball 12:00 -		Basketball 11:00 -		Open Play	Climbing Club				1:30 - 5:00 PM
5:00 PM	9:00 PM	Open Climb 4:30-5:15 PM	9:00 PM	Youth	9:00 PM	Youth	9:00 PM	Youth	Basketball 12:00 - 9:00 PM	4:30-5:15 PM		Youth	<u>NOTES</u>	
6:00 PM		Open Play		Basketball 4:30 -		Basketball 4:30 -		Basketball 4:30 -	3.0011	Basketball 4:30 -		Basketball 3:00 -		
7:00 PM		Basketball 4:30 -		7:30 PM		7:30 PM		7:30 PM		7:30 PM		8:00 PM		
8:00 PM		9:00 PM		Open Play Basketball 7:30 -		Open Play Basketball 7:30 -		Open Play Basketball 7:30 -		Open Play Basketball 7:30 -	(3rd	ickleball Floor)		
9:00 PM				9:00 PM		9:00 PM		9:00 PM		9:00 PM		: 6:30-8 PM un: 9-4 PM		